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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка blue
Судья: ЖОЛУДЕВА Алина  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
PRAKAPENKA Anastasiya BLR  V  V  4  V  V  2 0.667 8 26 2
ГРИНЬ Маргарита BLR  3  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 0 22 5
VASILYEVA Varvara BLR  1  4  V  4  3  4 0.167 -8 21 6
ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО  V  3  4  V  3  V 0.500 1 25 4
ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА  0  0  V  2  2  3 0.167 -17 12 7
МУРТАЗАЕВА Айзанат МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 1
КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 5 26 3

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка yellow
Судья: КУЗЬМИЧ Сергей  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДУБОВИК Диана BLR  3  V  3  2  4  2 0.167 -10 19 7
МАЛАШЕНОНА Анастасия BLR  V  4  3  4  3  V 0.333 -3 24 4
KUZNIATSOVA Nadzeya BLR  4  V  4  1  3  V 0.333 -3 22 5
PASHARNEVA Katsiaryna BLR  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 7 27 2
ЛИЧАГИНА Юлия МОО  V  V V3  V V2  3 0.833 8 23 1
ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  4  1  V 0.667 7 25 3
МОКИНА Наталия ТОМ  V  4  3  1  V  1 0.333 -6 19 6

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка green
Судья: НЕМИРОВИЧ Федор  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
KLIMIANKOVA Kseniya BLR  3  V  3  4  V  V 0.500 7 25 4
TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR  V  V  0  3  V  V 0.667 6 23 3
ДЕКЕВИЧ Екатерина BLR  1  2  V  1  V  V 0.500 -2 19 5
ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ  V V4  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 1
СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
МАРКОВА Арина ТОМ  2  2  2  1  2  V 0.167 -13 14 6
ЯХОНТОВА Мария МОС  0  1  1  4  2  2 0.000 -20 10 7

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка red
Судья: ПУПШИНОВИЧ Владимир  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
HUREYEVA Viyaleta BLR  V  V  3  2  V  3 0.500 2 23 4
YUNIK Karalina BLR  1  V  1  2  V  3 0.333 -8 17 6
NASEDKINA Yana BLR  2  1  V  3  V  V 0.500 -6 21 5
МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС  V  V  4  4  V  1 0.500 2 24 3
ГУДКОВА Татьяна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
МАРЧЕНКО Софья КЛГ  3  4  4  3  2  2 0.000 -12 18 7
ПОПОВА Кристина СТА  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 7 26 2

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

KORSAK Anastasia BLR  1  4  2  4  4  2 0.000 -13 17 7
TAMASHEUSKAYA Ksenya BLR  V  V  3  4  V  1 0.500 0 23 4
SUKORA Katjarina BLR  V  4  4  V  V  4 0.500 0 27 3
НАЗАРОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 3 25 2
КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ  V  V  4  3  1  4 0.333 -6 22 6
БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС  V  3  4  V  V  0 0.500 -1 22 5
ЖАРКОВА Евгения РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
Судья: КРУК Юлия  BLR, КУЛЯЕВА Елизавета  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
PILIPCHUK Alena BLR  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 24 2
MURZIANKOVA Ksenya BLR  1  V  2  3  2  V 0.333 -9 18 6
KAPUSTA Valeryia BLR  V  3  1  4  V  0 0.333 -7 18 5
ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО  2  V  V V4  V V4 0.833 7 25 1
КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 4 27 3
АРМАГАНОВА София МОС  1  V  4  4  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
КОВЯЗИНА Виктоиия ТОМ  4  4  V  3  4  2 0.167 -2 22 7

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
Судья: БЫКОВ Андрей  ПЕР

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
DZIAMCHUK Lizaveta BLR  4  1  3  3  4  2 0.000 -13 17 7
НИКОНОВА Валерия BLR  V  3  3  0  V  1 0.333 -9 17 5
SOTNIKAVA Darya BLR  V V4  3  4  V  1 0.500 -1 22 4
МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 7 27 3
ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 14 29 2
БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина КЛГ  V  3  4  2  1  0 0.167 -14 15 6
БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
Судья: ГОФМАН Ефим  СПБ

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
MARUSENKA Maryana BLR  4  V  1  3  2  V 0.333 -3 20 5
PRASIANTSOVA Iryna BLR  V  V  1  V  4  4 0.500 3 24 3
RUBAN Mariya BLR  2  2  0  1  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7
АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 15 26 2
БОЛЬШАКОВА Ангелина ТОМ  V  0  V  2  3  4 0.333 -5 19 6
ХАЕРТДИНОВА Полина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
КОЛБЕНЕВА Екатерина МОС  1  V  V  2  V  4 0.500 -1 22 4

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
Судья: ЖУКОВА Маргарита  МОО, КОВАЛЕВ Алексей  НОВ

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИВАНОВА Агния BLR  1 V4  3  2  0 0.200 -13 10 5
ZMACHYNSKAYA Ulyan BLR  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 1 19 3
ВЛАСЮК Мария BLR  3  3  3  2  2 0.000 -11 13 6
БОЙКОВА Василиса МОО  V  4  V  3  2 0.400 -2 19 4
БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия МОО  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 13 23 2

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
Судья: ХОВАНСКИЙ Алексей  МОО

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СИЛКИНА Ольга BLR  V  3  4  V  V 0.600 6 22 2
MELNIKAVA Aliaksandra BLR  1  2  3  2  2 0.000 -15 10 6
HRYNKEVICH Mikhalina BLR  V  V  3  4  3 0.400 0 20 5
КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 8 24 1
МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 -1 19 4
ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина МОС  2  V  V  V  4 0.600 2 21 3
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Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 11
Судья: СИТНИКОВ Дмитрий  МОС

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
TSARKOVA Agata BLR  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 4 24 2
БОКОЕВА Эмилия BLR  3  1  1  1  3 0.000 -16 9 6
ИВАНОВА Софья СТА  4  V  4  1  3 0.200 -4 17 5
БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
КОВТУН Александра МОО  4  V  V  3  V 0.600 7 22 3
КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ  4  V  V  4  3 0.400 0 21 4
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЖАРКОВА Евгения РОС 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
2 ГУДКОВА Татьяна МОО 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
3 ХАЕРТДИНОВА Полина БАШ 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
4 БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО 1.000 12 25 квалифицирован
5 БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС 1.000 9 25 квалифицирован
6 БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
7 АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО 0.833 15 26 квалифицирован
8 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован
9 ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован

10 МУРТАЗАЕВА Айзанат МОС 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован
11 СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован
12 ЛИЧАГИНА Юлия МОО 0.833 8 23 квалифицирован
13 PASHARNEVA Katsiaryna BLR 0.833 7 27 квалифицирован
13 МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО 0.833 7 27 квалифицирован
15 ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО 0.833 7 25 квалифицирован
16 ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия МОО 0.800 13 23 квалифицирован
17 КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован
18 TSARKOVA Agata BLR 0.800 4 24 квалифицирован
19 PRAKAPENKA Anastasiya BLR 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
20 ПОПОВА Кристина СТА 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
21 ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован
22 PILIPCHUK Alena BLR 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован
23 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован
24 КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован
25 КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА 0.667 4 27 квалифицирован
26 НАЗАРОВА Анастасия МОО 0.667 3 25 квалифицирован
27 КОВТУН Александра МОО 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован
28 СИЛКИНА Ольга BLR 0.600 6 22 квалифицирован
29 ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина МОС 0.600 2 21 квалифицирован
30 ZMACHYNSKAYA Ulyan BLR 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован
31 МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА 0.600 -1 19 квалифицирован
32 KLIMIANKOVA Kseniya BLR 0.500 7 25 квалифицирован
33 PRASIANTSOVA Iryna BLR 0.500 3 24 квалифицирован
34 МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован
35 HUREYEVA Viyaleta BLR 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
36 ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО 0.500 1 25 квалифицирован
37 АРМАГАНОВА София МОС 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован
38 SUKORA Katjarina BLR 0.500 0 27 квалифицирован
39 TAMASHEUSKAYA Ksenya BLR 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
40 ГРИНЬ Маргарита BLR 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
41 SOTNIKAVA Darya BLR 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
41 БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
41 КОЛБЕНЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
44 ДЕКЕВИЧ Екатерина BLR 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
45 NASEDKINA Yana BLR 0.500 -6 21 квалифицирован
46 КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.400 0 21 квалифицирован
47 HRYNKEVICH Mikhalina BLR 0.400 0 20 квалифицирован
48 БОЙКОВА Василиса МОО 0.400 -2 19 квалифицирован
49 МАЛАШЕНОНА Анастасия BLR 0.333 -3 24 квалифицирован
50 KUZNIATSOVA Nadzeya BLR 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
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51 MARUSENKA Maryana BLR 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован
52 БОЛЬШАКОВА Ангелина ТОМ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован
53 КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ 0.333 -6 22 квалифицирован
54 МОКИНА Наталия ТОМ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
55 KAPUSTA Valeryia BLR 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
56 YUNIK Karalina BLR 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован
57 MURZIANKOVA Ksenya BLR 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован
58 НИКОНОВА Валерия BLR 0.333 -9 17 квалифицирован
59 ИВАНОВА Софья СТА 0.200 -4 17 квалифицирован
60 ИВАНОВА Агния BLR 0.200 -13 10 квалифицирован
61 КОВЯЗИНА Виктоиия ТОМ 0.167 -2 22 выбывший
62 VASILYEVA Varvara BLR 0.167 -8 21 выбывший
63 ДУБОВИК Диана BLR 0.167 -10 19 выбывший
64 МАРКОВА Арина ТОМ 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
65 БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина КЛГ 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
66 ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
67 ВЛАСЮК Мария BLR 0.000 -11 13 выбывший
68 МАРЧЕНКО Софья КЛГ 0.000 -12 18 выбывший
69 DZIAMCHUK Lizaveta BLR 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
69 KORSAK Anastasia BLR 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
71 MELNIKAVA Aliaksandra BLR 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
72 БОКОЕВА Эмилия BLR 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
73 ЯХОНТОВА Мария МОС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
74 RUBAN Mariya BLR 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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